SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION

§/ James A. Mousalimas, County Superintendent of Schools

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICTS
2021 - 2022 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

Banta Elementary SChool DiStriCt. ......coeeuiiirieieieiireeeee et Wednesday, August 11, 2021
Escalon Unified SCNOOI DIStrCE.......cccceiiieiiiiiiiii ettt Thursday, August 12, 2021
Jefferson Elementary SChOOI DISTIICE ... ..t sesssses st ssssssesssesssssssnees Monday, August 9, 2021
Lammersville Unified SChOOI DiStrCt.........cocvoiiiiiiiceeccceeeee e ssasesssessneens Thursday, August 12, 2021
Lincoln Unified SChOOI DiStFICE.......coiieirieiiirieieieieieietesssetesss e st ettt Thursday, August 5, 2021
Linden Unified SChOOI DISTIICt......c.c.ouiiiirrrrrern ettt Friday, August 6, 2021
Lodi Unified SChOOI DISTIICt ...ttt Monday, August 2, 2021
J0OE SEINA, Jr. CRAMET et ettt Monday, August 2, 2021
Middle College High SChool ..........cooiiiiiiiii e Wednesday, August 4, 2021
Manteca Unified SChOOI DiSTIICE. ... sssssssssssse st sssssssssssssssssssssnsssas Wednesday, August 4, 2021
New Hope Elementary SChOOI DiStriCt......co..comrrirnrinnrieriesieeinessssssssssss s sssssssssssssssssssssssssnens Thursday, August 12, 2021
New Jerusalem Elementary School District / Delta Charter Schools........cccooovonicneuneenn. Wednesday, August 11, 2021
Oak VIEeW UNION SCROOI DISTIICT et eee e et eee e eeeese s s e eeee e e s sesesesesesesesssesesesen Thursday, August 19, 2021
Ripon Unified SChOOI DIStIICE ...t ssssssss s s sssssssssssssssssassans Wednesday, August 11, 2021

San Joaquin County Office of Education
San Joaquin County Court (Juvenile Hall/Day Centers)/
Community Schools/Regional Occupational Centers & Programs

one.Charter, San Joaquin Building Futures Academy.........ccccccevrrnnnnnnnincneeenn. Thursday, August 5, 2021
Discovery ChalleNGe ACQAEMY.........cueeiiriririeieiiirreeiee e Monday, July 12, 2021
one.Charter Elementary.......ooe e Thursday, August 5, 2021
Special EAUCation Programs..........cceoveeuiiniririeieeissteieees sttt Thursday, August 5, 2021
VENTUIE ACATEIMY ..ottt ettt Wednesday, August 4, 2021
San Joaquin Delta College (Fall SESSION) ...t sessesssesssssssssssssssssssssns s Monday, August 23, 2021
San Joaquin Delta College (SPriNg SESSION) .......vreeereereeeeneeesesesseesssssseesssessssssssssessssssssessans oo Monday, January 10, 2022
StOCKTON UNIfied SCROOI DISTIICT ... vttt e e e ee e e e e e eeeeeaeen Monday, August 2, 2021
Tracy Unified SChOOl DIStrCt ... c.c.coueiirerire e Monday, August 9, 2021
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..................... Thursday, June 2, 2022
........................... Friday, June 3, 2022
................... Thursday, May 26, 2022
........................... Friday, June 3, 2022
................... Thursday, May 26, 2022
..................... Thursday, June 2, 2022
........................... Friday, June 3, 2022
........................... Friday, June 3, 2022
.......................... Friday, May 20, 2022
....................... Friday, May 27, 2022
........................... Friday, June 3, 2022
........................... Friday, June 3, 2022

...................... Thursday June 9, 2022

.......................... Friday, May 27, 2022

............ Wednesday, May 25, 2022
....................... Friday, June 10, 2022
............... Wednesday, May 25 2022

Wednesday, May 25, 2022

........................... Friday, May 20, 2021

Friday, December 10, 2021

........................ Friday, May 6, 2022
.................. Thursday, May 26, 2022

...................... Friday, May 27, 2022



